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1 ANDREA'S BATH ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'

44"H WAINSCOT
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SCALE: 1/2" = 1'
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44"H WAINSCOT TO CONTINUE INTO AND AROUND 
TUB SURROUND
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44"H WAINSCOT TO CONTINUE INTO AND AROUND 
TUB SURROUND
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44"H WAINSCOT TO CONTINUE INTO AND AROUND 
TUB SURROUND



SA
IN

T 
D

IZ
IE

R 
D

ES
IG

N


11
8 

M
AT

H
ES

O
N

 S
TR

EE
T

H
EA

LD
SB

UR
G,

 C
A 

95
44

8
V 

70
7.

43
3.

99
00


F 
70

7.
43

3.
99

06

M
AN

SB
ER

Y 
H

IL
TO

N
 H

EA
D

 R
ES

ID
EN

CE


AN
D

RE
A'

S 
BA

TH
 T

IL
E 

LA
YO

UT
 D

ET
AI

LS


SC
AL

E:
  1

/4
 "=

1'


CU
RR

EN
T0

9.
02

.0
8

3

1

2

4

5

3

2

6

7

TYP 44"H WAINSCOT TILE LAYOUT TYP SHOWER TILE LAYOUT
FLOOR TO CEILING



SA
IN

T 
D

IZ
IE

R 
D

ES
IG

N


11
8 

M
AT

H
ES

O
N

 S
TR

EE
T

H
EA

LD
SB

UR
G,

 C
A 

95
44

8
V 

70
7.

43
3.

99
00


F 
70

7.
43

3.
99

06

M
AN

SB
ER

Y 
H

IL
TO

N
 H

EA
D

 R
ES

ID
EN

CE


AN
D

RE
A'

S 
BA

TH
 T

IL
E 

LE
GE

N
D

SC
AL

E:
 1

 1
/2

 "=
1'


CU
RR

EN
T 

09
.0

2.
08

1

2

LEGEND

3

4

5

6

7

8

ANN SACKS
ELEMENTS - MOLDINGS
100 BRIGHT WHITE GLOSS
DESIGN: CAP 5
DIM: 2" x 8"

ANN SACKS
CIRCA - DECO
100 BRIGHT WHITE GLOSS
DESIGN: INTERLACE LINER
DIM: 1" x 6"

ANN SACKS
LAKE GARDA - GLASS
CHROME GREEN GLOSS
DIM:1"x1" 
       2"x1"
       2"x2"
       3"x6"
       6"X12"

ANN SACKS
CIRCA - DECO
100 BRIGHT WHITE GLOSS
DESIGN: INTERLACE OVAL
DIM: 4" x 8"

ANN SACKS
ANN SACKS COLLECTION
100 BRIGHT WHITE GLOSS
DESIGN: FIELD TILE
DIM: 4" x 4"

ANN SACKS
CIRCA - DECO
100 BRIGHT WHITE GLOSS
DESIGN: INTERLACE BORDER
DIM: 2" x 8"

ANN SACKS
ELEMENTS - MOLDINGS
100 BRIGHT WHITE GLOSS
DESIGN: RR COVE BASE
DIM: 4" x 6"

ANN SACKS
SAVOY - MOSAICS
V3106 RICE PAPER
DESIGN: PENNY ROUNDS
DIM: 11.6"X11.6"
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ANDREA'S BATH FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'
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E1 ANDREA'S BATH ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'


